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FC59 - Portwest Compositelite Retroglo Hi-Vis Boot S3 WR ESD
Commodity Code: 6403400000

feel the comfort [ ]

Test House

Intertek Italia S.p.A.  (Notified Body No.: NB: 2575)
Via Guido Miglioli 2/A,

-, Italy

Cert No: LECFI00376986 Issue 2

ITS Testing Services (UK) Ltd. (Intertek) (Notified Body No.: 0362)
Centre Court

LE19 1WD, UK

Cert No: LECFI00384001

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item

FC59YER39
FC59YER40
FC59YER41
FC59YER42
FC59YER43
FC59YER44
FC59YER45
FC59YER46
FC59YER47
FC59YER48

Colour
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Weight(Kg)
1.7760
1.8500
1.9100
1.9600
2.0000
2.0900
2.1800
2.2700
2.2850
2.3950

Cubic(m?)
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0728
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840
0.0840

EAN13

5036108321216
5036108321223
5036108321230
5036108321247
5036108321254
5036108321261
5036108321278
5036108321285
5036108321292
5036108321308

GTIN/DUN14

15036108809988
15036108809995
15036108810007
15036108810014
15036108810021
15036108810038
15036108810045
15036108810052
15036108810069
15036108810076




